¥ .3 PURCHASE DIVISION @
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: P d by: BHAVANI
ate % \[D \ o\ repared by

PO/WO no. RS PO/WODate. - _ 11\!0\ 2
Supplier Name vi O\ ‘,\\’ N%V\QY PO/WO amount \ oS, S l b\
Firm/Company mMep L ” Project nf L
S1. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount
1

VM- GO L — LD 9.4\10\‘1/\ 2,2%000
5 7

/
: /
4 4
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 9 / 2’% ; OO D
S1. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN
1.

: // // q%llq D.j;es EII:IO

3. / oYes o No
Amount B —Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C —Other Debits ;

—

Amount D (D=A+B-C) ~ Amount to be credited to the supplier:
2,2%,000

Amount E — PO/ WO value:
oun 10 , .SS : <) k)
8,09, S1Y

O Yes 0 Excess received, 2rShort received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? o YesoNo{explained below)
Excess / short material received

Amount F — Difference (A — E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO/ W70 o Yes g No — wait for balance material 0 No {explained below)

_eYes ~ Rs, /- a No b‘alJ'\n_q/J-mffLSw‘Sjl%,%D

Advance paid / PDC given {deduct when paying)

Payment — due date 0'1”12\
Remarks:
Yot ¢51)
\,
Approved Purchase Purchase Procurement MD Accounts— | Accountant | Accounts
by Officer Manager \ Manager APPROV Manager
£ 1
Sign: 4 \\_j\ :
Epeo v C 1 NOY 2021
Pie |apln}) N | sonam oo
Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the billSTotdi-dorsmotmmteirprepare-F

V for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ‘see

attachment”. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/~ to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WQ, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-
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S Tax Invoice
e . I

l trvoice Na ! Date i

VIDHI MARKETING VMBALG e

! :.'P:;EB;ISSB,SLNS Clony.8ehind More Super £-way Bil number ‘ pm " of su pply - ™

! W Balapur'X'Roads, Hyderabad-500058 141sms370m1 [J6-Teangena

- Phone no.: 9959637980,8639702692 PO date "0 number oo

) Emait, info.vidhimarketing@gmail com 01-10-2021 o "?.,’_?9_7?9, R

GSTIN: 36IUAPS 24578120 Ship To ‘

L State: 36-Telangana May fower Platinum, Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad. E

Bill To | |

: | :

: MOD] PROPERTIES PVT LTD i

| 5-4-187/384, 2ND floor, M.G Road, Secunderabad: 500003 :

[Contact No. 7680971999, :

- GSTIN Number: 36AABCM4761E1ZM

; Stgte: 36-Telangana

c A 'f'"' name i HSN/ SAC | Quantity|  Price/ Unit Taxable | as'r; z
gg:\;ézshmssm AC2TON | 4158210 f 3! 15937500 1117812500 43, séig; Loy 28,000.00%
B I Y  iuv7sizseo] . 49,875.00% {1 2,28,000.00

'_ Invoice Amount In Words | Amounts: .

Two Lakh Tm‘ﬁght Thousand Rupees only Sub Total _ 2:28.000.00

Payment Mode o " otal 52,28,000.00

Credit '; Reteived - . - E-UPM

' Balance - 2.28,000.00

- : A CGST " sest T

HSN/ SAC ‘ Taxable amount S E— o PR— 1 Total Tax Amount
i i i .

84158210 , UL78125.00] 14%]  U2493750] 14%| 112493750 24927500

3 ) Total [11,78,125.00 - 24,937.50 - 2493750 ~43.875.00)

Terms and conditions: - Company's Bank detaﬁs:

1.Goods once sold will not be taken back o exchanged” Bank Name: HDFC BANK !

;‘;’:;z;?nzrmﬁ;ﬁ :’;?:;’ g'?::;tﬁf:::' be of the manufacturer . ¥ Account No: 5020002721760 %

3Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. £.8 OE

Bank IFSC code: HOFC0000218

i
¢
i
H

INWARD

H inward NoJF88).

MRR IO

Received Iiy:




Page(s; I Of 1

‘From Company :

rurcnase orgsr

HRUB BRI T = 2
81252

39.99.21 4:25:50

11-0et-21 10:23:48 AM.

Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd. : S

5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind F[qor', M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

' Supplier Details ‘
Vidhi Marketing , Doc No 181252 1177989
' H no-16-2-147/61/A,Rajbir Villa,Proffessors colony,Malakpet, { Doc Date £11-10-2021 :
! Hyderabad-36. i
L : Quote No  Nit ;
CGSTIN 36IUAPS2457B12ZM Quote Date  01-10-2021
- 9959637980 9959637980 SupplyType Supply '
Kind Attn : Mukesh Sharma
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items. _
T - Item Name Qty Rate | Dis% = GST | Amount
; 1%5016 - Equipment - consumable durable - Split AC - NA - $7.00| 37,110.00 0.00 28.002 807,513.60 }
© inos } !
i Voltas- 2ton i | !
| 2[5018 - Equipmient - machinery - Cassette AC - NA - nos 3.00158,375.00 |  0.00| 28.00! 228,000.00'
. | Voltas 2ton : {
e : ; ]
; . Total Order Value ... 1,035,513.60
‘Rupees ffféﬁ_@h(&fﬁjﬁtjﬂ\@j@_usand Five Hundred Thirteen and Paise Sixty Oniy. I

Terms and Conditions '-

Specification / Brand
Payment Terms -
Tax

Defivery Date
Delivery Location

Penality For Delay
Transportation Cost
Warranty

Advance Paid
Other Terms

Completion Date
Measurment

Security -
Remarks

For Modi Preparties purt d.

Authorised Signatory

Brand will be Voltas for split AC and Cassette AC, both are inverter AC's, 3 Meter copper along with drain pipe will come free forsplit AC, no

copper pipe will come for Cassette AG
50% advance payment, balance after delivery of AC's . @
. % V
Included in the above price pcw' t' & “ ~Nele, "ﬁl 9)5/ poB
. P
Within 10 days 2_\\10 9—’\ - f
vin-ga L - 3ke -
May Flower Plafinum \/m @‘PX

Sy 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam,

&cﬁ\ ‘. %fbj"g‘k‘\

.

4 years on compressor one yedr on AC for Cassette and Sphit AC, Inver ter ACs

By chequa............Rs. 5,18,200-00, dafed..................

We reserve the Tight to.reject items not conforming to quality and specifications, Installation charges& Stands alkso inclutled in the above rates
for split AC, Above order ks for Club house af floor, puipose

Nit

Nit

Nil

!Exua Copper pipe apart from 3 meters will be chargable Rs.650 as per meter excluding GST, from cool solutions, AGs wil come with Gas filed
in Compressors, :

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions
For Vidhi Marketing

Name :

Contact - -

Date:__¢/

A
Phone, 7680871999 ¥
i 1o 1ol 2|
‘Extra as per actuals




It A T LS E LTI £ ZALEy A

“Modi Properties Pvi Lig | Date: | 08.092021
i :
May Flower Platinum Time: 114500

|

Req.No. 177989
el required before date: m 6 929
- R W
[ e

= “—*\ : — —-~—_.___-——~_._._______ _____’
4 9 | Note ; Copper Pipe wiring urgent

DIRE
Approved by
Sign. & Date

-': Remarks:For Club house All floors use purpose

[Prepared 5y

K Sravani Reddy

5.V.Subba Reddy

- Note:




H.No: 16-2-147/61//4, Rajbir Villa, Professors Colony Malakpet Hyderabad -36, Telangana.
E-Mail: info.vidhimarketin muil.com Contact: 9959637980, 8639702992,

QUOTATION
REF: 55-21/2021-22 Date: 09-10-2021
To, : _ .
M/s. Modi Properties & Investments Pvt Ltd.
Secunderabad.
Dear Sir,

We thank you for your enquiry and find the pleasure in forwarding our lowest Price
as under for your consideration and approval.

S/NO | MODEL NO MATERIAL DESPRICATION QTY | SPLPRICE PER UNIT
1, MIDEA MIDEA 2TON INVERTER CASSETE AC . 3NOS 80850:00
(SISTER CONCERN OF CARRIER)
2. HAIER HAIER 2TON INVERTER CASSETTE AC 3NOS 77000.00
3. DAKIN . DAKl‘N 2TON INVERTER CASSETTE AC ~ | 3NOS 85500:00
4, VOLTAS : VOLTAS 2TON INVERTER CASSETTE AC 3NQS 76000:00°
Above_ prices are including of Installation and Angular Stand

. TERMS & CONDITIONS.
GST NO: 36IUAPS2457B1ZM.
- Taxes: All inclusive.

Payment: 100% in advance along with order.
" Extra: Copper Pipe 950.00 as per running meter.
Validity: Prices are valid up to 15® OCT 2021
: Delivéry: Within one week after receiving the order copy.
- Note: Prices & models can change without prior notice.
© Warranty: As per company. '

Warm Regards.
K. Mukesh Sharma,
9959637980




s A0M29, 10017 AM

Yahoo Mail - Re: Quotation for Cassette ac.

3 F

» Re: Quotation fOr Cassette ac.

From:. Soham Modi’ (sohammodl@modlpropertles com)
Tor prabhakar@modlpropertles com

Date: Sunday,- Octob_er 10, 2021, 02:09 PM GMT+5:30
Voltas is ok.

Regards,

Scham Modi

From' prabhakar@modipropemes com -
‘ Sent: 10 October 2021 1:43 pm
3 To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
i Reply to: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Subject: Fw: Quotation for Cassette ac.
Scham sir,

¢ Kindly see the attached quote for 2 ton cassetie AC for mpl, recomend is Voltas inverter ac which is 1000 less
. from the existing, ' .

i Raquesting your approval,

Seni from Yahoo Mail on Android

. - Forwarded Message —-—
From: "Vidhi Marketing" <info.vidhimarketing@gmail.com>

- To: "prabhakar@modiproperties.com” <prabhakar@modlpropernes som>
Sent: Sat, Oct 8, 2021 at 8:01 PM

‘Subject: Quotation for Cassette ac. -
Dear Sir, -

Greetings for the day
Thank you for your inquiry..

; As discussed pleasé find the attachment copy of the Quctation for Cassettes Acs and please feel free for
-1} -any further clarificaticn query.

b Warm Regards
K.Mukesh Sharma
M/S VIDHI MARKETING
Authorised Institutional Partner.
SAMSUNG, L.G & PANASONIC, .
#6-188/3,SLNS Colony,Behind More super market
Balapur Cross Hyderabad -58 .

- Contact: 995963798(0), 8639702992,

M
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Page(s} 1 OF 1 01-Ocr-2 .h4:59:39 PM

W Purchase Order
;.;:rom company i Modl Properties Pvt.itd.

E 5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
; G ST No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

| Vidhi Marketing Doc No 81252 177989
i .
1 B no-16-2-147/61/A,Rajbir Villa,Proffessors colony,Malakpet, Doc Date 01-10-2021
.| Hyderabad-36.
: ' ) Quote No Ni}
| GSTIN 36IUAPS2457B1ZM | Quote Date 01-10-2021
19959637980 : 9959637980 - SupplyType Supply
Kind Attn : Mukesh Sharma -
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Ttems.
L T ttem Name ‘ ) Qty Rate | Dis% | GST | Amount |
i’"i”}"s_o'itf - Equipment - consurmable durable - Split AC - NA - 17.0037,110.00| 0.00| 28.00| 807,513.60
' Inos
. | Voltas- 2fon : !
_2E5018 - Equipment - machinery - Cassette AC - NA - nos 3.00 | 60,157.00 0.00 28.00{ 231,002.88
i |Cam'er2 ton
L T 4 Total Order Value ... 1,038,516.48
iRupees : Ten Lakh(s) Thirty Eight Thousand Eive Hundred Sixteen and Paise Fourty Eight Only,
- Terms and Conditions :~ ) L
Specification / Brand  Brand will be Voltas for split AG and Carrier for 2 ton Cassetle AC, 3 Meter copper along with drain pipe will come free for split AC, no copper
: pipe will come for Cassette AC
Payment Terms 50% advance payment, balance after delivery of AC's
Tax Included in the above prics
Delivery Date With in 10 days
- Delivery Location May Flower Platinum )
Sy 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Forf MDs APPROVAL

Phone. 7680071999 High Value/quantity beyond limits.
Penality For Delay ~ Nit '

3 PofReq. processed-post approval.
{1 Approval for technical details/ciarification.

Transportation Cost = Exfra as per actuals

: ishi LP stock
Warranty 4 years on compressor one year on AC for Cassefte and SplitAC, !n@te@%ﬁ?msmng SS8L
Advance Paid By cheque................ Rs. 5,18,200-00, dated.....................
Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality angd specifications, Installation charges& Stands also included In the above rates

< 12

for split AC, Above order is for Club house all floor, purpose

" Completion Date (T

Measurment Nil

Security Nit N

Remarks Extra copper pipe apart from 3 meters wilt be chargable Rs.650 as per meter excluding GST, fmm\ooyﬁﬁns, AC’s will come with Gas filed
in compressors. .

W APPROVED BY

04 0CT 201

SOHAM MODI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

For Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd, Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Authorised Signatory For Vidhi Marketing

Name :

Date: _/_/




9/15/24, 10112 AM ~. Yahoo Mail - Fwd: Requirement of AC's

LI . P I '

- Fwd: Requirement of AC's

From: gopal thyagarajan (srientps@gmail.com)
Tor  prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Date: Wednesday, September 15, 2021, 09:44 AM GMT+5:30

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: gopal thyagarajan <srientps@gmail.com>
Date: 15 September 2021 at 9:10:49 AM IST.

To: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Re: Requirement of AC's - '

Ac quote
Srinivasa Enterprises

Jabbar complex

Bansilalpet

Secunderabad '
Ph:9848969620/9848969681
Mail:srinivasaengg@gmail.com

Dear sir,

We thank you for your enquiry for air- conditioners and wish to quote as follows:

. 1. Samsungmake: 2 tr 4* star inverter High wall mounted with {with five year warrantyon Machine and 10 years on
compressor)- Rs 49500/-each

2 tr casette 4 way 75000/-

3.Stabilizer 5 KVA - Rs.2,000/-each

4. Stand for split ac - Rs 750/-each

Sales tax: Inclusive of GST tax .

Delivery: Ex- showroom. Local transport charges extra
Payment:100 %alongwith order.

Installation charges: Rs.1,500/- each to be paid to company installer

Beyond 3 meters additional copper piping charges Rs.850/-
Our Rigs details:

Name: Srinivasa Enterprises
Bank:union Bank of India

RP RoadBranch
Secunderabad -
Account no: 036213046001132
Ifsc code: UBINO805050

per rupning meter.

Should you require any further clarifications kindly contact mr. Gopat on 9848969620/9848969681.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Srinivasa Enterprises

12




9M5/21, 10:12 AM- - Yahoo Mail - Fwd: Requirement of AC™s

- ]
7 R e Tt

Sent from my

Sent from my iPhone

On-13-Sep-2021, at 4:00 PM, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

both are 2 tones

Regards,

P Prabhakar ' '
‘Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd, | www.modiproperties.com
- 5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communitjes.

i On Monday, September 13, 2021, 02:44:21 PM GMT-+5:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.coms
; wrote: :
i

. Dear Gopé} sir,

Kindly send me the AC quotation as given below of different brands,

1. Split AC- 20 nos
2. Cassette AC-3 nos

. Along with copper pipe, cable stands, Gas, and Installation charges a_Sap

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modipropérties.com ,

5—4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 I +91 40 6633555¢

Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

U







VIDHI MARKETING

H.No: 16-2-147/61/A, Rajbir Villa, Professors Colony Malakpet Hyderabad -36, Telangana.
E-Mail: info.vidhimarketing@amail.com Contact: 9959637980, 8639702992.

QUOTATION

REF: 53-21/2021-22 Date: 15-09-2021
To,
M/s. Modi Properties & Investments Pvt Ltd.
Secunderabad.
Dear Sir,

We thank you for your enquiry and find the pleasure in forwarding our lowest Price
as under for your consideration and approval.

S/NO | MODEL NO MATERIAL DESPRICATION Q‘_I;Y -SPL PRICE PER UNIT
1. | VOLTAS VOLTAS 2TON INVERTVERISP'LIT AC, 20NOS 47500:00
2, VOLTAs VOLTAS CASSETTE AC 2TON INVERTER. 3NOS 71000:00 -
3. | CARRIER CARRIER 2TON INVERTER SPLIT AC 20NOS 48100:00
4. | CARRIER CARRIER CASSETTE AC 2TON INVERTER. 3NOS 77000:00

Above prices are including of Installation and Angular Stand

TERMS & CONDITIONS.
GST NO: 361UAPS2457B1ZM.
. Taxes: Allinclusive.

Payment: 100% in advance along with order.
Copper Pipe 950.00 as per running meter.
Validity: Prices are valid up to 17"SEP 2021 ,

. Delivery: Within one week after receiving the order copy.
Note: Prices & models can change without prior notice.
Warranty: As per company. = -

Warm Regards.
K. Mukesh Sharma..
9959637980




© T 9MS21, 11:38 AM

+

Re: Quote f_or’ Split AC and Cassette AC

‘Yahoo Mail - Re: Quote for Split AC and Cassette AC

'Y 1

From: Suresh Khemani (skhemanizg@gmail.com)

To:

~ prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Date: Wednesday, September 15, 2021, 11:41 AM GMT+5:30

Bear Sir,

PFA our offer-for 2 tons airconditioners

THON OOoE

® 00

. Cassette

- Daikin 1.9 tons non inverter Rs.89990

. Daikin 2 tons cassette inverter type Rs.82000
. Blue star 2 tons cassette inverter Rs.77000

. Lloyd non inverter Rs.43§3}7/

. Split

. Lloyd inverter Rs.45800

. Voltas inverter Rs.47400

. Blue star inverter Rs.51000
- LG inverter Rs.49500

The above prices are inclusive of GST

- Installation charges extra

Cassette installation Rs.2500 plus 18% GST
Caopper pipe Rs.850 per metre plus 18% GST
Split ac installation Rs.1200 plus 18% GST

i

- Stand for outdoor is extra

On Mon, 13 Sep 2021, 15:59 Prabhakar P, <prabhakar@modig{gperﬁes.comiv wrote:

B Ll |

Both are 2 tones '

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Sr.Manager Purchase [ +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | wrww.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3& 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 6633555}

. Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
| We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Monday, September 13, 2021, 03:46:38 PM GMT+5:30, Suresh Khemani <s

khemani28@gmail.com>
wrote:

. Thank you for your mail,

You want quotation for 1, 1.5 or 2 tons in split acs?

On Mon, 13 Sep 2021, 14:43 Prabhakar P, %prébhakar@mo_dimperties.com> wrote:
E Dear Suresh sir,

H
i
§
H

Kindly send me the AC quotation as given below of different brands.

: .
F

112




L 915121, 11:38 AM

*

Yahoo Mail - Re: Quote for Split AC and Cassetie AC

' 1. Spift AC- 20 nos
! 2, Cassette AC-3 nos

Along with copper pipe, cable stands, Gas, and Installation charges asap.

Regards,

P Prabhakar , :

Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modinroperties.com

5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle! ' '

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

v




n 7’ a ' M ) "\
" ICassette AC Comparitive stalement . (r "1/ o
Prepard by : Prabhakar . \l_1 i : —
Date: 15-09-21. , ,
|Copper Stands for  Electrical
Split AC/ Inverter/Non piping per |Drain pipe [Outer fitting |cable per Vidhi Srinivasa
S1 |Brand  |Star Raling |Cassette Capacity |Inverter Gas filling |meter per meter |2 nos meter Installation Qty Marketing Bell electronics |Enterprises
I iDaikin |3 Star Cassette 2Ton  |Inverter Included 1,003.00 118.00 1,003.00 12000 | - 2,500.00 | 1.00 - 84,500.00 -
2 [Daikin {3 Star Cassette 1.9 Ton /Non Inverter Included 1,003.00 -118.00 1,003.00 120.00 2,500.00; 1801 - 67,500.00 -
4  |Bluestar |3 Star Casselte 2Ton |Inverter Included 1,003.00 118.00 1,003.00 12000 |  2,500.00 | 100 - - .76,000.00 -
5  |Camier |3 star Cassette 2 Ton Inverter Included Included| Included 1,603.00 . Included Included| 1.00 77,060.00 | - - - -
6 |Voltas - |3 Star Cassette 2Ton  |Imverter Included Included] Included 1,003.00 Included Included| 1.00 | ,_.71,000.00 -
7 Samsung |3 star Cassette 2 Ton Inverter Included Included| Included 1,003.00 Inctuded| 2,500.00 [ 1.00 - - 75,000.00
Note: All the above prices are induding GST

l&/a &

For MDs APPROVAL

[J High Vaive/quantity beyond limits.

L3 PofReq. processed-post approval.

L1 Abproval for technical details/clarification.
[1/Replenishing SSLLP stock _
Other
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, ' Purchase Order
F]
. 7 Pagewiofnn ¢ * 27-Aug-2} 5:05:01 PM

Orlginal / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
: ' 5-4-137/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad 500003
G ST No. 36AABCM4761E12M

Supplier Details . .
’ Bell Electronics Doc No |s0081  |183138
7-2-614, R.P. Road, Opp. City Light Hotel, Hyderabad. Doc Date 27-08-2021
| Quote No Nil .
GSTIN - - _ 66336003 Quote Date 27-08-2021
27700933 / 27704588 T 9848878837 SupplyType Supply
Kind Attn : Mr. Suresh
Purchase Order for the Supply of foliowing Items. _
I Item Name o Qty Rate - Dis% | IGST Amount ]
1;5018 - Equipment - machinery - Cassette AC - NA - nos 2.00| 57,204.00 0.00| 28.00| 146,442.24
Daikin- 1.9 tones

- Total Order Value. .. 146,442.24
-R_pees One Lakh(s) Fourty Six Thousand Four. Hundred Fourty Two and Paise Twenty Four Only.

Terms and Condmons -

' APPROVED BY
Specification / Brand As per detalls given over telephone dated-2-03-19, Brand-"Dalkm wnth 3 star rating, Inverter A/C. :
Payment Terms After delivery and production of bill 3 U AUG 2021
: : : : ‘ SOHAM MO
Tax All taxes are included in above prices _ MANAGING DIRECTOR
Delivery Date 4 days. _ '

Delivery Location Head Office

5-4-187/3 & 4, Il nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 E}l’
, Phone. - 040-66335551
Penality For Delay Nil

{WiDs APPROVAL

High Valuefquantity beyond l:ron‘::
[1 PofReq. processed-post app

on.
etails/clarificatt
- Transportation Cost  Included by us _ : ) 1] App'o‘lm for thhnLGPa‘s?m
5 eplenishing SSL
Warranty 3¥earson lhe compressor, 1 year warranty on AJG internal and emn ﬁ

. |- J V‘her
. Advance Paid Nit : .

- Ofher Terms We reserve the nght to reject items not conformmg to quality and specifications,
meter is extra to pay, above order is for Entrence lounge, purpose.

Wistatation s R5.2,500 per AG and Copper pipe Rs 750 per
Completion Date - A :

teasurment Nid -
Security Nil -
Remarks

: Draln pipe Rs100+18% per meter, 4 core elecrical wite Per meer Rs, 100+1 8% GST is extrato pay

AR

For Modi Properiies Pyt Ltd

" Accepted the above Terms And Conditions
Authorised Signatory ..

For Bell Electronics

Name ;

Name :

Date: _/_ /




| , | WG |

Requisition Form

. - | Company Name:- _ MPPL . | Date; : 17-08-2021
- | Site & Phase : Head office Time: 11:10

Supplier Req. No. K3 21 SS’{
Material required before date: Urgent IDNo. ' g % G%QA
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

1 | Cassette AC 2 tonn : 02 Nos
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Remarks .: towards traning room purpose
Prepared By Meenakshi. N Approved by
Sign.& Date 17-08-202K Sign. & Date

- Note: On receipt of material at site vg{zt\efnward number and date in last 2 columns.
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& Requisition Form /)
3 ; qui ( ()@(V

éompany Name: Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Date: N— 08.09.2021
dL
Site & Phase : May Flower Platinum Time: 14;00
Supplicr ' Req No. 177989
" 1 Material required before date: 12.09.2021 i No.
" No Description Size - Quantity Units Inward No Date
1 | Split A/C 2tons ' :‘q, Nos
2 | Cassette A/C 2tons 03 Nos
3
4 Q
5
6
7
—F
8
9 | Note *; Copper pipe wiring urgent
10
Remarks:For Club house All floors use purpose A
)
Prepared By K.Sravani Reddy {- f M _Approved by SV g‘&éd
Sign.& Date 08.09.2021 ASign. & Date /255‘ N
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2" assette AC Compuaritive statemient for MPL \
Prepard by : Prabhuakar T : : )
Date: 15-09-21.- : ‘ , ,
* Copper Stands for  |Electrical
: Split AC/ Inverter/Non piping per {Drain pipe |Outer fitting |cable per Vidhi Srinivasa -

Sl |Brand  [Star Rating |Cassette  |Capacity i{Inverter . [Gas filling |meter permeter |2 nos meter Installation Qty [Marketing Bell electronics | Enterprises

! |Daikin 3 Star Cassette 2|Inverter Included 1,003,00 118.00 1,003.00 120.00 2,500.00 | 1.00 - §4,500.00 -

2 |Daikin '3 Star Cassette 1.9/Non Inverter Included 1,003.00 118.00 1,003.00 120.00 2,500.00 ! 1.00 - 67,500.00 -

4  [Bluestar |3 Star Casselte 2|Inverter Included 1,003.00 118.00 1,003.00 120.00 2,500.00 | 1.00 - 76,000.00 =

5 iCarrier i3 star Casselte 2|Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included Included | " 1.00 77,000.00 - -

6 Ivoltas I3 Star Cassette 2[Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included Included | 1.00 71,000.00 -

7  |Samsung |3 star Cassette 2{Inverter .| Included Included | ncluded 1,003.00 Included 2,500,00 | 1.00 C . - 75,000.00

8 Voltas |3 Star Split AC 2|Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included Included | 100 47,500.00

9  Carrier |3 Star Split AC 2{Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included Included | 1.00 48,100.00

14 |Lloyed |3 Star Split AC 2|Non Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included 1,200.00 | 1.00 43,500.00

11 Lloyed 3Star - |Split AC 2/Inverter included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included 1,200.00 [ 1.00 45,800.00

12 |Voltas |3 Star Split AC __2|Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Includgd Included |  1.00 47,500.00 47,400.00

13 |Bluestar |3 Star Split AC 2 |Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included 1,200.00 | 1.00 B : 51,600.00 -

4 LG 3 Star Split AC 2 Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00- Includgd 1,200.00 | 1.00 49,500.00

15 |Samsung |3 Star Split AC 2|Inverter Included Included | Included 1,003.00 Included 1,500.00 | 1.00 49,500.00
Note: All the above prices are induding GST
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I High Valus/quantily beyond limits.
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